

j
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014
CC 1783/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2013 in CR No.2404/2003, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAM LAL BAJAJ Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Milan Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Mir Imtiyaz, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

	(S. K. Rakheja)	Court		(Indu Satija)	
	Master		Assistant Registrar		